
A modern silhouette with a natural quality, Norman's slender, branch-like arms in textured Vintage Gold Leaf or Forged 
Iron extend upwards flowing into smooth candle holders. Add a modern organic touch to the wall or ceiling with the two-
light wall sconce or nine- or twelve-light chandelier.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

19.00"
5.75"

0.00"
0.00"

5.75lb

4.50"

DIMENSIONS

FORGED IRON (FORGED IRON)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1 2 - 40 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

NORMAN
B9219-FOR

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


